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P O BOX 2187, KINGWILLIAMSTOWN, 5600, EASTERN CAPE, REPUBLIC OF SOUTH
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PUPUMA, ASIPHE
20210011

National ID: 0109220
Nationality:

Dip| : :
Ploma in Agriculture (Agribusiness) (NQF Level: 6) Minimum Credits: 360

Status: Achieved and Certificated
Year Module

2021 Agricultural Biology

2021 Agricultural Extension 1

2021  Anima Anatomy and Physiology

2021 Animal Disease

2021 Animal Nutrition

2021 Applied Farm A g

2021  Applied Mathematics

2021 Communication

2021 Computer Applica

2021 Farm Machinery and Works"op Practice

2021 Fieldwork Practica

2021 Introduction to Agricultura Economics

2021 Introduction to Anima Production

2021 Introduction 1o Management and Agribusiness

2021 Introduction to Soll Science

2021 Production Economics

2022 Agricultura Food System

2022 Agricultura Marketing

2022 Applied Mathemalics

2022 Beef Production

2022 Business Management

2022 Dairy Production

2022 Entrepreneunal project

2022 Enuepleneurshnp

2022 Financia! Management

2022 Human Resource Management

2022 Land Use planning and Management

;;)i? pig Production

2022 Poultry Production

2022 Production Economics

2022 project Management

2022 Supply Chain Management

2023 Work Integrated Learning

Code
AF115
AX121
AS122
AH121
AS123
AB121
AF113
AF111
AF114
AE111
FC11
AB11
AS111
AB122
SS121
AB123
AB221
AB213
AF113
AS224
AB211
AS223
AB224
AB212
AB214
AB225
FC221
AS212
AS211
AB123
AB223
AB222
wB311

Credits Grade %
8 52
12 7
12 59
10 64
10 56
8 53
8 68
8 61
3 62
8 55
8 61
8 60
8 65
12 51
8 62
8 34
8 70
8 69
8 50
10 51
8 53
10 60
12 65
10 56
8 57
8 62
12 63
10 52
10 60
8 62
8 63
8 66
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Physical address: New College Admin, Cwaru, Middledrift, 5685

Postal address: Fort Cox Agricultural

and Forestry Training Institute, PO Box 2187, King Williams Town, 5600

Tel: 040 653 8033-5, Fax: 040 653 8036, Email: fcc@fortcox.ac.za, Website: www fortcox.ac za

887086

South African

Status
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Incompiete
Completed
Completed
Compieted
Compileted
Completed
Compieted
Completed
Completed
Incomplete
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completeq
Completeq
Completeq
Completeq
Completeq
Comp'eled
Completey
Comp‘eleq
C°'“Dlaxeq
Completeq
Compieteq
C°’"D‘e|.d
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Fort Cox Agriculture and Forestry Training Institute

P O BOX 2187, KINGWILLIAMSTOWN, 5600, EASTERN CAPE, REPUBLIC OF SOUTH
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/
Student Name: PUPUMA, ASIPHE National ID: 0109220887086
Student Number- 20210011 Nationality: ~ South African
Diploma in Agriculture (Agribusiness) (NQF Level: 6) Minimum Credits: 360
Status: Achieved and Certificated
Year Module Code Credits Grade%  Symbol Status
2023  Work Integrated Learning WB321 60 69 P Completed

Credits achieved: 394  Credits outstanding: 0

Symbols & Explanations

) P (Pass)(50% - 100%) * D (Pass with distinction)(75% - 100%) * NC (Not Competent) - C (Competent) *

F (Fail )(0% - 49%) « F (Fail)(0% - 49%) + P (Pass)(50% - 74%
9! P ) ikl i FS (Fail Subminimum) * SUPP (Supplementary) « F (Fail) « Cr (Credited) * W (Withdrawn)

NSM (No Semester Mark) » Exam (Exam Admission) *
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