

# Fort Cox Agriculture and Forestry Training Institute

P O BOX 2187, KINGWILLIAMSTOWN, 5600, EASTERN CAPE, REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA, Tel: 040-653 8033/4 Fax: 040- 653 8036 E-mail: exams@fortcox.ac.za

Student Name: PUPUMA, ASIPHE Student Number: 20210011

National ID: 0109220887086 South African Nationality:

# Diploma in Agriculture (Agribusiness) (NQF Level: 6) Minimum Credits: 360

Status: Achieved and Certificated

Year	Module	Code	Credits	Grade %	Symbol	Status
2021	Agricultural Biology	AF115	8	52	P	Completed
2021	Agricultural Extension 1	AX121	12	71	Р	Completed
2021	Animal Anatomy and Physiology	AS122	12	59	Р	Completed
2021	Animal Disease	AH121	10	64	P	Completed
2021	Animal Nutrition	AS123	10	56	Р	Completed
2021	Applied Farm Accounting	AB121	8	53	Р	Completed
2021	Applied Mathematics	AF113	8	68	NSM	Incomplete
2021	Communication	AF111	8	61	Р	Completed
2021	Computer Applications	AF114	8	62	Р	Completed
2021	Farm Machinery and Workshop Practice	AE111	8	55	Р	Completed
2021	Fieldwork Practical	FC113	8	61	Р	Completed
2021	Introduction to Agricultural Economics	AB111	8	60	Р	Completed
2021	Introduction to Animal Production	AS111	8	65	Р	Completed
	Introduction to Management and Agribusiness	AB122	12	51	Р	Completed
2021	Introduction to Soil Science	SS121	8	62	Р	Completed
2021	Production Economics	AB123	8	34	FS	Incomplete
2021	Agricultural Food System	AB221	8	70	Р	Completed
2022	Agricultural Marketing	AB213	8	69	Р	Completed
2022	Applied Mathematics	AF113	8	50	Р	Completed
2022	Beef Production	AS224	10	51	Р	Completed
2022	Business Management	AB211	8	53	Р	Completed
2022	Dairy Production	AS223	10	60	Р	Completed
2022	Entrepreneurial project	AB224	12	65	Р	Completed
022	Entrepreneurship	AB212	10	56	Р	Completed
022	Financial Management	AB214	8	57	Р	Completed
022	Human Resource Management	AB225	8	62	Р	Completed
022	Land Use Planning and Management	FC221	12	63	Р	Completed
022	Pig Production	AS212	10	52	Р	Completed
022	Poultry Production	AS211	10	60	Р	Completed
022	Production Economics	AB123	8	62	Р	Completed
022	Project Management	AB223	8	63	Р	Completed
022	Supply Chain Management	AB222	8	66	Р	Completed
2022	Work Integrated Learning	WB311	60	71	P	Completed

Physical address: New College Admin, Cwaru, Middledrift, 5685 Postal address: Fort Cox Agricultural and Forestry Training Institute, PO Box 2187, King Williams Town, 5600 Tel: 040 653 8033-5, Fax: 040 653 8036, Email: fcc@fortcox.ac.za, Website: www.fortcox.ac.za



## Fort Cox Agriculture and Forestry Training Institute

P O BOX 2187, KINGWILLIAMSTOWN, 5600, EASTERN CAPE, REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA, Tel: 040-653 8033/4 Fax: 040- 653 8036 E-mail: exams@fortcox.ac.za

Student Name:	PUPUMA, ASIPHE	National ID: 0109220887086
	20210011	Nationality: South African
and a startber.	20210011	

### Diploma in Agriculture (Agribusiness) (NQF Level: 6) Minimum Credits: 360

Status: Achieved and Certificated

Year	Module	Code	Credits	Grade %	Symbol	Status
	Work Integrated Learning	WB321	60	69	Р	Completed
2020	Learning	The state of the s			Credits achieved: 394	Credits outstanding: 0

#### Symbols & Explanations

F (Fail)(0% - 49%) • F (Fail)(0% - 49%) • P (Pass)(50% - 74%) • P (Pass)(50% - 100%) • D (Pass with distinction)(75% - 100%) • NC (Not Competent) • C (Competent) • NSM (No Semester Mark) • Exam (Exam Admission) • FS (Fail Subminimum) • SUPP (Supplementary) • F (Fail) • Cr (Credited) • W (Withdrawn)

Г	FORT COX AGRICULTURE AND FORESTRY TRAINING INSTITUTE ADMISSIONS
	2024 -05- 17
	PO BOX 2187 KING WILLIAMS TOWN, 5600

CHIEF EXAMINATIONS OFFICER

Assistant Manager: Student Bureau

2024/05/16